## **Request for Community Service**

Print Name		Date		
Print Street A	ddress			
City		ST	Zip	
Phone No. Email address				
have entered a written plea(s) of NOLO CONTENDERE or GUILTY and enclosed a written				
plea for each violation with this request. I cannot financially afford the cost of court and/or				
the fine. I hereby request to perform Community Service to resolve the following case(s):				
Docket No.	<b>Violation Date</b>	<b>Violation</b>		

- I understand that if the Court grants Community Service, that I will be credited \$150.00 for each 8 hours that I perform Community Service.
- I understand that the Court will designate and approve the location where the Community Service will be performed along with the number of hours needed to be completed.
- I understand that the Court will designate a deadline that the Community Service hours must be completed by.

 I understand that I will be responsible for completing Community Service and sending the completed Community Service Card, signed by the supervisor over my community service, back to the Court. Failure to do so will result in a warrant of arrest being issued.

Signature of Defendant	Date	

This form can be used for multiple violation; however, each violation requires a separate written plea. Return this form and a written plea for each violation to JP1. Request received without a written plea will not be considered.

JP1: Judge Billy S. Ball

**In person:** 2311 E. Lufkin Ave., Lufkin TX 75901

Mail Fax No. Email:

JP1 936-634-8336 JP1@AngelinaCounty.net

PO Box 43

Lufkin, TX 75902-0043

JP2: Judge Donnie Puckett

**In person:** 2219 North John Redditt Dr., Lufkin TX 75904

Mail Fax No. Email:

JP2 936-637-3293 JP2@AngelinaCounty.net

PO Box 150423

Lufkin, TX 75915-0423

JP3: Judge Pat Grubbs

**In person:** 205 E. Gibson, Huntington, TX 75949

Mail Fax No. Email:

JP3 936-876-9912 PGrubbs@AngelinaCounty.net

PO Box 311

Huntington, TX 75949-0311

JP4: Judge Rodney Cheshire

**In person:** 211 North Temple St., Diboll. TX 75941

Mail Fax No. Email:

JP4 936-936-829-3534 JP4@AngelinaCounty.net

211 N. Temple St. Diboll, TX 75941